
SCHEDULE - TEAM SLEAZY
winter 2011 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT A

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Sep 25, 11 5 TEAM SLEAZY 4 HEROES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 02, 11 4 SCREAMING EAGLES 3 TEAM SLEAZY 10:45 pm -

Mon, Oct 03, 11 0 HOMENETMEN A 7 TEAM SLEAZY 10:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 16, 11 6 TEAM SLEAZY 2 HEROES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 13, 11 2 HEROES 4 TEAM SLEAZY 9:30 pm -

Sun, Nov 27, 11 6 TEAM SLEAZY 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 10:45 pm -

Wed, Nov 30, 11 5 TEAM SLEAZY 5 HOMENETMEN A 10:30 pm -

Sun, Dec 04, 11 1 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 8 TEAM SLEAZY 7:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 11, 11 1 2 TEAM SLEAZY 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:30 pm -

Wed, Dec 14, 11 2 9 HEROES 5 TEAM SLEAZY 10:30 pm -

Sun, Dec 18, 11 2 3 TEAM SLEAZY 4 HEROES 9:45 pm -


